| Molmuj rom (Person): | Dillen | Senthilar | 10 | el | TM1 | D | ate/Time: _ | 21.1/2018 | 2.01 pm |
|---|--|------------------------------|--------|---|------------|----------|-------------|------------|---------|
| Estimated Cost: | | | | | Bill to: | | | | |
| DD / FF / WS / To Inspect Veh | | DD RES | | 7293U | CS | Insured: | SKE | 3311B | |
| ıt Workshop m | /s | F | lyina | High | | Tel: | 6749 | 7997 | |
| of | | BIK | | aki Bukit | Ave6 #01 | -29 | | | |
| Policy No: | mvolos | | | 7 | Claim No: | m180 | 5100 | | |
| Sum Insured: | | | | | Excess: | | | | |
| A D COLLEGE STATE OF THE PARTY | | | | | LALOUSIUS. | | | | |
| Make of Veh: | | | | | | | .A.O. | 19.11.2018 | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record) | | 7V 24 HI | es-wa- | | | | | | |
| Make of Veh: | | | | son Contacted: | Oeco. | | H.O.D. End | orsement: | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record) | REP. / RI | 216 pm | | | Dean | D | H.O.D. End | orsement: | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: | REP. / RE 21-11 LMS | 216 pm ruction | Pers | son Contacted: SESTIMAT | Dean | D | H.O.D. End | orsement: | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: | REP. / RE | Jibpm ruction 1 243U - | Pers | | Dean | D | H.O.D. End | orsement: | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: | REP. / RE 21-11 LMS Action/Inst | Jibpm ruction 1 243U - | Pers | | Dean | D | H.O.D. End | orsement: | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time: | REP. / RE | Jibpm ruction 1 243U - | Pers | | Dean | D | H.O.D. End | orsement: | |

Hals

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
|------------|-------------------|---------------|--|---------------|------------------------|-----------------|---|--------------------|
| Main | 20 Nov 2018 | | 21 Nov 2018 14:01 Assign | | | | New As | signment I Case |
| | Main | | Reference | | laim Details | Doc | uments | Show All |
| CLAIM S | UBFOLDER DET | TAILS | | | | | [Created I | by insurer] |
| insured: | | CHA | Y YEW CHOU (3/ | 3), ID: 51429 | 219E | | | |
| Main Clain | nant: | POO | N SIEW LAY, ID | : S7977162G | ORNOVA - | | | |
| Vehicle Re | eg. No.: | SJZ | 7293U | t | Date of Loss: | | 19/11/2018 | 3 08:00 - :59 |
| Claim Typ | e: | TP , | TP / M1805900 Policy/Cover Note No.: | | Policy/Cover Note No.: | | MV010910 (Comprehensive Coverage: 21/11/2017 - 20/11/2018 | |
| Vehicle Re | g. No. (Insured) | SKE | 3311B | | olicy No. (Claimant): | | | |
| | | | | | xcess: | | \$\$0.00 | |
| Repairer: | | | ng High Spray Pal 12997 | nting (HQ) BL | K 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, | #01-29 Auto Ba | y, 417883 | Kaki Bukit - Tel: |
| Handling I | Insurer: | Selv | arajoo] | | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6221 | nave manifesami | | Tage Colonia |
| Adjuster: | | | | | - Tel: 6256-3561 | | e 30/11/2 | 2018] |
| | stodian (Insured) | | CHAY JIA XING, GORDON (), NRIC: 59718116J, Tel: +6581681138 | | | | | |
| Adj Asg. F | | 100000 | PLS. CHECK CONSISTENCY OF THE DAMAGE & PARTS PRICE. THKS VISION LAW LLC - Tel: 65342811 | | | | | |
| Claimant's | s Solicitor: | VIS | ON LAW LLC - Te | : 65342811 | | | | |
| ASSOCIA | ATED MAIL REC | CEIVED | | | | ٧ | lew All | Compose Case Mail |
| Those are | no mail for this | rase. | | | | | | |

Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|-------------------------------|--|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: | 7162G |
| Vehicle Details | terreture de la company de la production de la company |
| Vehicle No.: | SJZ7293U |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 21 Nov 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | NISSAN |
| Vehicle Model: | JUKE 1.6 A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2010 |
| Engine No.: | HR16016636C |
| Chassis No.: | JN1FBAF15Z0000015 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 86.0 kW (115 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$21,882.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 23 Dec 2010 |
| First Registration Date: | 23 Dec 2010 |
| Transfer Count: | 3 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$21,882.00 |
| Intended PARF Rebate Details | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 22 Dec 2020 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$13,129.00 |
| Intended COE Rebate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 22 Dec 2020 |
| COE Category: | A - Car (1600cc & below) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$47,604.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$9,930.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$23,059.00 |
| | |

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Nov 2018

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| ACCI | DENT | CTAT | - 54 | ENT |
|------|------|------|------|-----|
| ACCI | DENI | SIA | - W | |
| | | | | |

Date Of Report 20/11/2018 16:06

Date Of Accident 19/11/2018 08:35

Exact Location Of Accident KPE TWDS MCE AT 4.6KM MARK

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJZ7293U

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner POON SIEW LAY

NRIC No S7977162G

Email Address FION_POON@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97667798
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97667798

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model JUKE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5093183875

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 POON SIEW LAY

 NRIC No
 \$7977162G

 Date Of Birth
 06/08/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/08/2002

Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97667798

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97667798

EMail Address FION_POON@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 638A PUNGGOL DRIVE #06-435

Postcode

821638

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHOW KUAI TENG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: TAN SHI HUAN FAITH

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: TAN SHI EN GRACE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PUNGGOL N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE, POSTCODE: 828837, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? TEL NO: - FAX NO:

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20181120/2063.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE3311B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Page 2 of 21

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD7500B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE C

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

GRACE TAN SHI EN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJZ7293U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

CHOW KUAI TENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJZ7293U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

POON SIEW LAY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJZ7293U

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
 - 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 - 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 - The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
 - By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
 - 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which muld involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| SKETCH PLAN | | | |
|--|---|---|-------------------------------------|
| | KPE Tunnel | | |
| A-STZ72 B-SKE 33 C-SKD75 | 93U 11B — | → DADCD | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMST. | ANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | ialalaida la Italian | |
| | | | |
| DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing p | erticulars are true in every respect. | | |
| Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: | Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: | 20 II B Reporting Centre Name: NRIC/FIN No.: | 2.39PM + e Personnel's Signature |

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

1 of 4

Report No. T/20181120/2063

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| Date/Time Report Made: 20/11/2018 13:24 | | Made: | Vide Report No.: | Station Diary No.: | |
|--|------------|-------|--|----------------------------|--|
| Informan | t's Partic | ulars | The Congress of the State of | April 188 Springer | |
| Name of Informant: POON SIEW LAY | | | Address: APT BLK 638A PUNGGOL DRIVE #06-435 SINGAPORE 821638 | | |
| ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7977162G | | | Contact No.: Home/Office: | Mobile: 97667798 | |
| Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN | | EN | Email: | | |
| Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 39 06/08/1979 | | | Type of Informant: | | |
| Race: Chinese | | 021 | Language: English | Institution / School Name: | |
| Occupation: LOGISTICS OFFICER . | | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 | Date of Expiry: | |

| Type of Accident: | Injury Attended by Police | Drink Drive: No | Date/Time of Accident: 19/11/2018 08:35 | | Type of Location: |
|--|--|-----------------------|---|-------------|----------------------------|
| KALLANG PA | Traveling Toward Road YA LEBAR EXPRESSW ards MCE at 4.6km mark | ΆΥ | | | |
| Weather: | 3.30 M.O. G. 4.000 Mark | Road Surface: Dry | | Roa | d Speed Limit: |
| Traffic Flow: Traffic Co One Way Not Contr | | | 2 | Traf Hea | fic Volume: vy |
| Type of Collis Between Mov | ion: ing Vehicles - Head To R | tear | 95 #\$P | | one conveyed by ulance: |

| Details of V | ehicle Invo | lved : | | | | 1144 April 124 April |
|--------------|-------------|--------|--|--------|------------|--|
| Vehicle No. | Туре | Make | Model | Color | Condition. | No of Passenger |
| SJZ7293U | Car | NISSAN | JUKE 1.6 A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR | Silver | | 3 |
| SKD7500B | Car | ¥ | | | | 0 |
| SKE3311B | Car | | - 5 | 120 | | 0 |

Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C. 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999 2 of 4 Report No. T/20181120/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Details of V | ehicle Insurance | Control of the second second second | The second second | SPORTS STORY |
|--------------|--|-------------------------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| Vehicle No. | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date |
| \$JZ7293U | NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited | 5093183875 | 07/08/2017 | 22/12/2018 |

| Details of Perso | | 装 公司 1000 | - April of the | 12040 | Our Library | TO PRESENT THE PROPERTY |
|-------------------|---------------------------------------|------------------|---|---------------------------------------|-------------|-----------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Ir | | | 1 | . 1 1. 1. 1 | 0 | NA |
| No. of Pedestrian | s Injured; NIL | | Use of Pe | edestrian | Cross | ing: NA |
| Passenger | | | | | 50000 | THE SECTION OF STREET |
| Name | GRACE TAN SHI E | N | ** | ID No. | | T1014070B |
| Related Vehicle | SJZ7293U (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | NIL |
| Hospital/Clinic | KK WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL | | | Class Driving Licence Expiry | e & | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 19/11/2018 | | Date Dis | charge | 19/11 | /2018 |
| | ted Medical Leave | 08 | | of Injury | | |
| Passenger | | 10.00 | and the beauty | | 100 | W. S. Ot. 100 E. 3 |
| Name | CHOW KUAI TENG |) | - | ID No. | | S2536162H |
| Related Vehicle | SJZ7293U (Car) | | | Conta | ct No. | NIL |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLES HOSPIT | AL | *************************************** | Class Driving Licent Expiry | g ce & | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 19/11/2018 | | Date Dis | scharge 19/11/2018 | | |
| | ted Medical Leave | 03 | | of Injury Slight | | |
| Driver | Local Moderna Locato | USE THE SHARE | o afficient and a second | 1000 | 400 | |
| Name | POON SIEW LAY | | ID No. | | S7977162G | |
| Related Vehicle | SJZ7293U (Car) | | Conta | ct No. | 97667798 | |
| Hospital/Clinic | RAFFLES HOSPITAL | | | Class Drivin Licen Expir | g | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | 19/11/2018 | | Date Dis | scharge | 19/1 | 1/2018 |
| | ted Medical Leave | 07 | | of Injury | | it |

Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1



T/20181120/2063

3 of 4 Report No. T/20181120/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver | | | | Militat | |
|------------------|-----------------------|--|--|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Name | ANG SOR PUI | | ID No. | | S6813476E |
| Related Vehicle | SKD7500B (Car) | | Contac | t No. | 98341232 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL . | Class of Driving Licence Expiry | . & | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL | |
| Date Treatment | NIL | Date Disch | narge | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave NIL | Degree of | Injury | NIL | |
| Driver | | | | | |
| Name | CHAY JIA XING GORDON | | IĎ No. | | , S9718116J |
| Related Vehicle | SKE3311B (Car) | | Contact No. | | 81681132 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | Class of Driving Licence Expiry | e & | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | Date Disci | harge | NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave NIL | Degree of | Injury | NIL | R# |

Brief Details.

On 19/11/2018 at about 0835hrs, I was travelling along KPE towards MCE on the right most lane of the three lanes, when the vehicle infront of me (A) SKD7500B had jammed braked and thus I had followed suit. However, a moment later, I felt an impact from the rear which caused my vehicle to move forwards and hit the rear bumper of vehicle A. The vehicle travelling on my rear is (B) SKE3311B. Traffic Police and Ambulance came and we were conveyed to Hospital. I and my mother were given 7 days and 3 days MC respectively, whilst my daughter who sustained a hairline fracture on her right arm was given 8 days of MC. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin:

Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20181120/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Staff Sgt MOHAMAD RADZIF BIN MOHAMAD SALEH | Signature Of Informant. |
|--|-----------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | Date/Time: 20/11/2018 13:24 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt MOHAMED HUSNUL TAUFIQ BIN MD YUSOF Contact No.: 65476358 | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp NP168 C.::pore Police | |

SJZ 72834.

TP Tokio Merines . Shirley.

Nisson Julie.

JAIFBAFISZ0000015

Roes Number Plate ? MA

Reas Number Plade Holder I was

Per Buyer Destorled

Per Buyer Clips. New

Res Buyer Side Holder XOZ Mer

Roes Burger Reflector x 02 Coules

Rew Burger Loves Garrish. Distorted

Fles Bryces Impacl Bracket × 02 Pental

Rees Buyes Sporge could Roos Buyer Ines Garrish. For

Revese Serror Jamyed

Reas End Panel. Distanted

Pees End Panel Top Garrish ?

Res End Parel Seedent. Wer

Taillap x 02. He rec

Tailgale. Distorted

Taigale Lock Januard

Toulgute Wentherhipe Cut

30(SN) X

30(5N)

60820

38-2×2 =76-40

A2-6× 1-85-20 -

36490 .

AS 8 X2 = 91 60.

189.50

111.20

280(5N) 200(5N) 482

65.20

60(SN)

375.70 x 2 = 751.40 ×

1430.60

161-40

171-10.

5018.70

S127293U.

| S127253W. | |
|---|---------------------|
| Toulgade Outer Garrish. At Mer | 315 |
| Tailgrée Ballet Grandste | 216 9 x L = 433.80. |
| Tailonte Dampes XV2 | |
| Terilgate Innes Trim Board Counted | 399. |
| Tentigne and | 30 |
| Teingake Iner Trim Board lips. Le | |
| Tailcate Gless Moulding 7 | 173.20 |
| - 1 + 6/615 Galant. | 173.20. 60(SN) |
| Tailgale Glass Moulding Three Tailgale Glass Calant. | 35.20 |
| Nissan Logo | 5620 |
| Juke Wording Na | 362 |
| Xtronic Emblem. | 45.60 |
| Remark | 1129.3×2=225860× |
| Rees Fendes XOL Repris Res Fendes Innes Trim Board XOL Ross Fendes Innes Trim Board XOL | 262 -1x1=704-70 |
| Roes Fendes Innes Trim Board xol Roes Fendes Innes Trim Board Clips. | er 60. |
| 2 - Fender Inner Trim Board Clips. | |
| Rees Fender Protector x 02 Dela | 152-2 x 2 = 304-40 |
| TO FOHOLE | 998-10- |
| Spare Tyre Panel. Distorted | 33150 |
| o Tre Parel 10p Con | 351.50 |
| a Th Tay | |
| Roes Exhaust Pipe Best | 538.80. 3470. |
| Rees Exhaust Ripe Best Roes Exhaust Mounting. Mr. Bent Centre Exhaust Pipe. Bent | 58940. |
| Centre Exhaust Pipe. Sen | 20170. |
| | 7219.2 |

SJZ 7293U.

Rees Passenages Sent LH.
Pass Passenages Sent RH.

Rees Axle

Roes Shock Absorber 1 02

Roes Wheel Hub c/w Bearing x02

1800 (SN) 1200(SN)+

Nel 1285 X

2404 × 2 = 480 · B

6367.8

SJ272834.

| Bent Bent | 30(50) |
|--|-------------------------|
| Front Number Plade. Bent | 30(SN) |
| G & Nowber Place Holder | |
| Front Number Place Guins | |
| Front Burner Je - | |
| to the | 30 |
| Front Burger Side Holder x DZ | 11010 |
| T + Runer Side Holder & SE | |
| Contract Contract | 289.10 |
| Front Belyper Sponge, Could Front Belyper Reinforcement. Bent | |
| Front Berejus Reinstricences. | |
| 1.035 | 343.20 / |
| Int Buyer Lower garage | 28-50 |
| Duran Tow Coves, in | 20 |
| Front Bunger Foy Lamp x02 Could | ed 327.3x2=654.60 |
| East Buyer Foy Lamp XUZ | |
| 1 Callo Con C | 519.80 |
| Fort Duples center | 52.50 |
| Front Burger Centre Crice | 2 6/197 9 x2 = 385.80 . |
| Russes Side Gille XOZ | |
| Front Buyer Centre Galle Logo. Mer. Front Buyer Side Galle XOZ | 1496-6×2=2993-20 |
| Headling x 02 Caulced - Air Con Conderses. Bent | 501.10 |
| Air Con Conderses | |
| Holper Holper | 685.70 |
| Radiator Holker Front Support Panel . Repris | 333 90 . |
| Front Support land Tour | 8143 |
| Cold | |

3800 2000 Panel Beating 3,505 1600 Spring Pounting. 150 60 180 80. To indesent. To comore cevere serior. To remove upholstery. To remove rees sent. To transfer tailgule fittings. 180 120 To remove toughte plans remore rees and centre exhaut pipes. 380 / cenore des undercomège. 150 + LKK Auto Consultants hence notion wheel only ment.

The Repairer of Worldlowing. To distribute the destroy during resurvey

Paris price are extra continuation Conference, readictor and to (e-51), 180 120

Third party survey on a Charlesonical basis 33535-83 60 - aspa No illegar modification(s) is all on ... Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to linal approval from insurance Company
Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: Labour : 4610 Signature: Date: Nett: 14842.60 total: 1828834 9.51C 15 pup.

35808-70.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CS/TMI18021054/ASBN2 Our File No:

17/12/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

Policy No:

MV010910

Claimant

SJZ7293U

Insured Vehicle No:

SKE3311B

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

19/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: M1805900

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJZ7293U

Make & Model:

NISSAN JUKE, 1.6 (A) 23/12/2010 (Man. Year: 2010) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

HR16016636C

JN1FBAF15Z0000015

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1598 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

215/55R17

0 km

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/55R17

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm Falken 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items | Repairer's 26,248.70 0.00 | Adjuster's 13,740.14 0.00 | Difference 12,508.56 0.00 | Diff % 47.65 |
|---|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------|
| Labour Paintwork Labour Towing | 9,560.00 0.00 0.00 | 4,610.00 0.00 0.00 | 4,950.00 0.00 0.00 | 51.78 |
| Calculated Gross Total (S Approved Total (Overridden) (S | [18] [Hartananana] | 18,350.14 9,500.00 | 17,458.56 | 48.76 |
| Nett Amount (S | \$) 35,808.70 | 9,500.00 | 26,308.70 | 73.47 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/11/2018

Date Inspected:

21/11/2018 Inspected At:

Flying High Spray Painting (HQ) BLK 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-29 Auto

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

15.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other illability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Dec 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

NISSAN JUKE 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) M1-SUV Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJZ7293U)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

| No. | | led Parts . Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|---|-------------------------------------|---------------|------------|--------------|
| 1 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER | Distorted | 608.20 F | *608.20 FL |
| 1 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 30.00 F | *30.00 FL |
| 3 | 2 | *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER | Necessary | 76.40 F | *76.40 FL |
| 4 | 2 | *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR | Cracked | 85.20 F | *85.20 FL |
| 5 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH | Distorted | 364.90 F | *364.90 FL |
| 6 | 2 | *REAR BUMPER IMPACT BRACKET | Dented | 91.60 F | *91.60 FL |
| 7 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER SPONGE | Cracked | 189.50 F | *189.50 FL |
| 8 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER INNER GARNISH | Torn | 111.20 F | *111.20 FL |
| 9 | 1 | *REAR END PANEL | Distorted | 482.00 F | *482.00 FL |
| 10 | 1 | *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH | Deformed | 65.20 F | *65.20 FL |
| 11 | 2 | *TAILLAMP | Not Necessary | 751.40 F | *-FL |
| 12 | 1 | *TAILGATE | Distorted | 1,430.60 F | *1,430.60 FL |
| 13 | 1 | *TAILGATE LOCK | Jammed | 161.40 F | *161.40 FL |
| 14 | 1 | *TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE | Cut | 171.10 F | *171.10FL |
| 15 | 1 | *TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH | Not Necessary | 315.00 F | *-FL |
| 16 | 2 | *TAILGATE DAMPER | Not Necessary | 433.80 F | *-FL |
| 17 | 1 | *TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD | Cracked | 399.00 F | *399.00 FL |
| 18 | 1 | *TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS | Necessary | 30.00 F | *30.00 FL |
| 19 | 1 | *TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING | Necessary | 173.20 F | *173.20 FL |
| 20 | 1 | *NISSAN LOGO | Necessary | 35.20 F | *35.20 FL |
| 21 | 1 | *JUKE WORDING | Necessary | 56.20 F | *56.20 FL |
| 22 | 1 | *XTRONIC EMBLEM | Necessary | 45.60 F | *45.60 FL |
| 23 | 2 | *REAR FENDER | Repair | 2,258.60 F | *-FL |
| 24 | 2 | *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD | Deformed | 704.20 F | *704.20 FL |
| 25 | 1 | *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS | Necessary | 60.00 F | *60.00 FL |
| 26 | 2 | *REAR FENDER PROTECTOR | Deformed | 304.40 F | *304.40 FL |
| 27 | 1 | *SPARE TYRE PANEL | Distorted | 998.10 F | *998.10 FL |
| 28 | 1 | *SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER | Not Necessary | 331.50 F | *-FL |
| 29 | 1 | *TOOLS TRAY | Deformed | 351.50 F | *351.50 FL |
| 30 | 1 | *REAR EXHAUST PIPE | Bent | 538.80 F | *538.80 FL |
| 31 | 1 | *REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING | Not Necessary | 34.70 F | *-FL |
| 32 | 1 | *CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE | Bent | 589.40 F | *589.40 FL |
| 33 | 1 | *REAR AXLE | Not Necessary | 1,285.00 F | *-FL |
| 34 | 2 | *REAR SHOCK ABSORBER | Not Necessary | 480.80 F | *-FL |
| 35 | 2 | *REAR WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING | Not Necessary | 602.00 F | *- FL |
| 36 | 1 | *FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH | Deformed | 96.50 F | *96.50 FL |
| 37 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER | Deformed | 572.00 F | *572.00 FL |
| 38 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 30.00 F | *30.00 FL |
| 39 | 2 | *FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER | Necessary | 48.60 F | *48.60 FL |
| 40 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE | Cracked | 289.10 F | *289.10 FL |
| 41 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | Bent | 538.50 F | *538.50 FL |
| 42 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH | Not Necessary | 343.20 F | *- FL |
| 43 | 1 | *FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER | Not Necessary | 28.50 F | *-FL |
| 44 | 2 | *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP | Cracked | 654.60 F | *654.60 FL |

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|---------|--------------|----------------------------------|---|-------------|--------------|
| 45 | 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE | Cracked | 519.80 F | *519.80 FL |
| 46 | 1 | | *FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE LOGO | Necessary | 52.50 F | *52.50 FL |
| 47 | 2 | | *FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE | Cracked | 395.80 F | *395.80 FL |
| 48 | 2 | | *HEADLAMP | Cracked | 2,993.20 F | *2,993.20 FL |
| 49 | 1 | | *AIR CON CONDENSER | Bent | 501.10 F | *501.10 FL |
| 50 | 1 | | *RADIATOR | Not Necessary | 685.70 F | *-FL |
| 51 | 1 | | *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL | Repair | 333.90 F | *-FL |
| 52 | 1 | | *REAR NUMBER PLATE | Not Necessary | 30.00 FS | *-FS |
| 53 | 1 | | *REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER | Not Necessary | 30.00 FS | *-FS |
| 54 | 1 | | *REVERSE SENSOR | Damaged | 280.00 FS | *200.00 FS |
| 55 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL SEALANT | Necessary | 60.00 FS | *60.00 FS |
| 56 | 1 | | *TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT | Necessary | 60.00 FS | *60.00 FS |
| 57 | 1 | | *REAR PASSENGER SEAT LH | Not Necessary | 1,800.00 FS | *-FS |
| 58 | 1 | | *REAR PASSENGER SEAT RH | Not Necessary | 1,200.00 FS | *-FS |
| 59 | 1 | | *FRONT NUMBER PLATE | Bent | 30.00 FS | *30.00 FS |
| 60 | 1 | | *FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER | Deformed | 30.00 FS | *30.00 FS |
| F=Fr | anchise | part. S=Spcl | Nett. L=ListItemDisc. | | | |
| | | | | Sub Total (S\$) | 26,248.70 | 15,224.60 |
| | | | - List Item Discount on L Item | (1) 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 | 0.00 | 1,484.46 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 26,248.70 | 13,740.14 |
| | | | Report was unsubmitted during | this print-out. | | |

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

| D | 000 | mm | on | hoh | 10 | bour |
|---|-----|--------|----|-----|----|------|
| K | eco | 111111 | en | ueu | Ld | DOUL |

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|--|---------------------|------------|----------|
| Labo | our Items | | | |
| 1 | PANEL BEATING | New | 3,800.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 2 | SPRAY PAINTING | New | 3,500.00 | 1,600.00 |
| 3 | WIRING | New | 150.00 | 60.00 |
| 4 | TO UNDERSEAL | New | 180.00 | 80.00 |
| 5 | TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR | New | 100.00 | 50.00 |
| 6 | TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY | New | 150.00 | 80.00 |
| 7 | TO REMOVE REAR SEAT | New | 280.00 | 180.00 |
| 8 | TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS | New | 150.00 | 80.00 |
| 9 | TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS | New | 180.00 | 120.00 |
| 10 | TO REMOVE REAR AND CENTRE EXHAUST PIPES | New | 300.00 | 180.00 |
| 11 | TO REMOVE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE | New | 380.00 | - |
| 12 | TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT | New | 150.00 | 12 |
| 13 | TO REMOVE CONDENSER, RADIATOR AND TO REGAS | New | 180.00 | 120.00 |
| 14 | TOWING FEES | New | 60.00 | 60.00 |
| | Gross Labo | ur Cost (S\$) | 9,560.00 | 4,610.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted dur | ing this print-out. | | |

< END OF ESTIMATES >